Exceptional quality & design at an
equally exceptional price!
Introducing the
new CYLUX family.
Traditional Architectural Cylinders
with Stylish & Flexible Design, Great
for Indoor & Outdoor.
Unleash your

OPERATING TEMP -40°C to 40°C
MOUNTING Wall Mount / Ceiling Mount / Pendant Mount
Ordering Guide
WHT
FINISH
BLK –
Black
DIM
DIMMING
DIM - 0-
10V
Dimming
VOLTAGE
H–120-
347V
H
COLOR
TEMP.
VK - Color
Selectable
(3000K/400
0K/5000K)
VK
BEAM
DISTRIBUTION
CD - Field
Changeable
Distribution
(N-30°, M-
45°)
CD
FIXTURE
CYLUX3
CYLUX4
WATTAGE
LED13
W – Wide
(75°)
CONTROLS
PC -
Photocell
CYLUX6 LED35
LED20 WHT -
White
CST –
Custom
Color
Blank
MOUNTING
WM –
Wall
Mount
*CM –
Ceiling
Mount